DESSERTS TRADITIONAL

Spotted Dick Pudding £4.25 SUNDAY LUNCH

With vanilla pod ice cream or créme anglaise S S
Homemade Créme Brulée £4.15 SERVED 12PM TO 4PM I ; ( ’ R E I E R

See specials board for today’s flavour

Homemade Cheesecz}ke £4.55 BOOKING ADVISABLE q RM S
See specials board for today’s flavour
PLEASE CALL

Seasonal Fruit Crumble £4.55

With vanilla pod ice cream or créme anglaise Tel: 0 1 403 25 1 3 99
Ask for today’s flavour

Two Scoops of Vanilla Pod Ice Cream £2.50

Espresso, White & Black Coffee £1.85

Coffee beans ground freshly for each cup

THE FORESTERS KITCHEN
IS INDEPENDENTLY OPERATED
BY MR. NICK WILLIAMS

A refreshing change.
Choose from our range of

refreshing soft drinks to

complement your meal.

Please remember your table number 43 St. Leonards Road | Horsham | RH13 6EH (0
and order your food at the bar Tel: 01403 251399

www.forestersarms.net

For allergen information please ask staff before ordering

Terms & Conditions

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if want to know about
our ingredients. *All weights quoted are approximate, prior to cooking. Some fish dishes may contain bones. All dishes
are subject to availability. Wholetail may contain one or more tails. All photography is for guidance only. Whilst we take
every care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products, we must advise that these products are handled in a
multi-use kitchen environment. (v) Items suitable for vegetarians.

drinkaware.co.uk ¢
for the facts 2




STARTERS

Homemade Soup of The Day
With ciabatta bread & butter

Deep Fried Brie in Panko Breadcrumbs
With fruit compote

Warm Goats Cheese Salad

With chargrilled red peppers, garlic croutons,
dressed in a walnut vinaigrette

Add smoked bacon for £1.00

Black Pudding & Chorizo Scotch Egg
On a bed of pickled fennel salad with chili infused olive oil

Deep Fried Whitebait

In a lightly spiced seasoned flour,
with lime aioli dip & lemon wedge

Fried Calamari
In a lightly spiced seasoned flour with lime aioli dip

TEX MEX

NACHOS
Homemade deep fried flour tortillas

Nachos with Fresh Salsa

NACHOS SUPREME

£4.50

£4.95

£4.95

£5.75

£5.25

£5.25

£4.55

With sour cream & chives, guacamole & fresh salsa

£5.75
£6.25
£7.95
£8.95
£2.35

Nachos Supreme Black Bean

Nachos Supreme Beef

Nachos Grande Supreme Black Bean (for 2)
Nachos Grande Supreme Beef (for 2)

Mini Cheese Quesadillas with Fresh Salsa

Mini Cheese & Black Bean
Quesadillas with Fresh Salsa

£2.55

21 Day Aged Ribeye Steak (100z)

Topped with garlic paprika butter
served with pan fried green beans & chips

Homemade 80z Beef Burger
In a brioche bun with chips & salad

Add Cheddar cheese or smoked bacon for £1 each

Pan Fried Chicken Liver & Smoked Bacon

Cooked in a red wine & date syrup sauce,
served with potato purée

Today’s Homemade Pie

See specials board for today’s filling
Topped with suet pastry, with chips

or potato purée & garden peas

Harvey’s Sussex Beer Battered Cod Fillet
With chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce

Locally Made Sausage Selection
With potato puree & onion gravy

Fresh Homemade Pasta
See specials board for today’s dish

Chicken Breast

Stuffed with Sussex marble cheese & smoked pancetta,
coated in panko breadcrumbs and topped with

garlic lemon butter sauce, served with chips & salad

Confit Duck

Served with flageolet bean ragout and potato purée

Crisp Mixed Leaf Caesar Salad

With cherry tomato, anchovy, garlic croutons and Parmesan
Add warm Cajun spiced chicken
or fried Halloumsi cheese for £2 each

Please remember your table number

£16.95

£9.25

£8.95

£9.45

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£13.50

£15.95

£6.95

and order your food at the bar

Chips

Cheesy Chips

Sweet Potato Fries

Pan Fried Green Beans
Side Salad

Garden Peas

Ciabatta

Garlic Ciabatta

Ciabatta Sandwiches
With chips & salad

MAINS . SIDES

£2.35
£2.95
£2.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.50
£2.00

£6.25

Ham & Mustard | Ham & Cheese | Cheese & Pickle | Tuna Mayo

CHILDREN’S MENU

Sausage, Baked Beans or Peas, Chips
Sausage, Egg, Chips

Chicken Goujons,
Baked Beans or Peas, Chips

Cod Fish Cake,
Baked Beans or Peas,Chips

Golden Scampi, Peas, Chips

Sunday Roast Dinner

£4.55
£4.55

£4.55

£4.55
£4.55
£5.55



