DESSERTS

DESSERIS	
Spotted Dick Pudding With vanilla pod ice cream or crème anglaise	£4.25
Homemade Crème Brûlée See specials board for today's flavour	£4.15
Homemade Cheesecake See specials board for today's flavour	£4.55
Seasonal Fruit Crumble With vanilla pod ice cream or crème anglaise Ask for today's flavour	£4.55
Two Scoops of Vanilla Pod Ice Cream	£2.50
Espresso, White & Black Coffee Coffee beans ground freshly for each cup	£1.85

TRADITIONAL SUNDAY LUNCH SERVED 12PM TO 4PM

BOOKING ADVISABLE
PLEASE CALL
Tel: 01403 251399

FORESTERS ARMS

THE FORESTERS KITCHEN
IS INDEPENDENTLY OPERATED
BY MR. NICK WILLIAMS

A refreshing change.

Choose from our range of refreshing soft drinks to complement your meal.



43 St. Leonards Road | Horsham | RH13 6EH Tel: 01403 251399 www.forestersarms.net



Please remember your table number and order your food at the bar

For allergen information please ask staff before ordering

Terms & Conditions

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if want to know about our ingredients. *All weights quoted are approximate, prior to cooking. Some fish dishes may contain bones. All dishes are subject to availability. Wholetail may contain one or more tails. All photography is for guidance only. Whilst we take every care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products, we must advise that these products are handled in a multi-use kitchen environment. (v) Items suitable for vegetarians.

STARTERS

Homemade Soup of The Day With ciabatta bread & butter	£4.50
Deep Fried Brie in Panko Breadcrumbs With fruit compote	£4.95
Warm Goats Cheese Salad With chargrilled red peppers, garlic croutons, dressed in a walnut vinaigrette Add smoked bacon for £1.00	£4.95
Black Pudding & Chorizo Scotch Egg On a bed of pickled fennel salad with chili infused olive oil	£5.75
Deep Fried Whitebait In a lightly spiced seasoned flour, with lime aioli dip & lemon wedge	£5.25
Fried Calamari In a lightly spiced seasoned flour with lime aioli dip	£5.25

TEX MEX

NACHOS

Homemade deep fried flour tortillas

Nachos with Fresh Salsa £4.55

NACHOS SUPREME

With sour cream & chives, guacamole & fresh salsa

With som cream & chices, guacumote & fresh suisa		
Nachos Supreme Black Bean	£5.75	
Nachos Supreme Beef	£6.25	
Nachos Grande Supreme Black Bean (for 2)	£7.95	
Nachos Grande Supreme Beef (for 2)	£8.95	
Mini Cheese Quesadillas with Fresh Salsa	£2.35	
Mini Cheese & Black Bean Quesadillas with Fresh Salsa	£2.55	

MAINS

21 Day Aged Ribeye Steak (10oz) Topped with garlic paprika butter served with pan fried green beans & chips	£16.95
Homemade 8oz Beef Burger In a brioche bun with chips & salad Add Cheddar cheese or smoked bacon for £1 each	£9.25
Pan Fried Chicken Liver & Smoked Bacon Cooked in a red wine & date syrup sauce, served with potato purée	£8.95
Today's Homemade Pie See specials board for today's filling Topped with suet pastry, with chips or potato purée & garden peas	£9.45
Harvey's Sussex Beer Battered Cod Fillet With chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce	€9.95
Locally Made Sausage Selection With potato puree & onion gravy	£8.95
Fresh Homemade Pasta See specials board for today's dish	£8.95
Chicken Breast Stuffed with Sussex marble cheese & smoked pancetta, coated in panko breadcrumbs and topped with garlic lemon butter sauce, served with chips & salad	£13.50
Confit Duck Served with flageolet bean ragout and potato purée	£15.95
Crisp Mixed Leaf Caesar Salad With cherry tomato, anchovy, garlic croutons and Parmesan Add warm Cajun spiced chicken or fried Halloumi cheese for £2 each	£6.95

SIDES

Chips	£2.35
Cheesy Chips	£2.95
Sweet Potato Fries	£2.95
Pan Fried Green Beans	£1.95
Side Salad	£1.95
Garden Peas	£1.95
Ciabatta	£1.50
Garlic Ciabatta	£2.00

Ciabatta	Sandwiches	£6.25
With chips & salad	d	
Ham & Mustard	Ham & Cheese Cheese & Pickle	e Tuna Mayo

CHILDREN'S MENU

Sausage, Baked Beans or Peas, Chips	£4.55
Sausage, Egg, Chips	£4.55
Chicken Goujons, Baked Beans or Peas, Chips	£4.55
Cod Fish Cake, Baked Beans or Peas,Chips	£4.55
Golden Scampi, Peas, Chips	£4.55
Sunday Roast Dinner	£5.55

Please remember your table number and order your food at the bar